Calypso Montessori School
2474 Prince Edward Street Vancouver BC V5T 1W8 / Tel: 604 266-4416

www.calypsomontessori.com

School Calendar September 2024 — June 2025

Please watch newsletter and bulletin board at www.cal

somontessori.com for changes.

SEPTEMBER 2024

Day Date Description Reminder

Wednesday | Sep. 4" School opens for this school year | Please bring a pair of inside shoes or

slippers, extra clothing in a large
. . zipper bag with your child’s name to
All Returning Children:10:00 AM to 12:30 PM | keep in the school, 3 photos of your
. child and two boxes of Kleenex.

Pick-up @ 12:30 PM

Thursday Sep. 5th Returning Children — regular school hours AM 4-Hour and PM 4-Hour Programs,
3-Hour AM Class - 8:30 to 11:30 please pack a nuts-free lunch
4-Hour AM Class - 8:30 to 12:30
4-Hour PM Class - 11:30 to 3:30
3-hour PM Class - 12:30 to 3:30
New Children — Orientation on Friday Sep. 6th
Gradual Entry starts from Monday Sep. 9"

Friday Sep. eth Orientation Please bring a pair of inside shoes or

. . . slippers, extra clothing in a large

New _Chlldren Onllv. Scheduled times. Zipper bag with your child’s name to
30 minutes per child. keep in the school, 3 photos of your
Please check Orientation Schedule Ch:dt (if {,OU havi ;?t handed in )
Returning Children: No School andtwo boxes of Rieenex.

Mon September 9™

New Children — Gradual Entry

New children, please check the
graduated entry schedule

Monday | Sep. 30" National Day of Truth & Reconciliation School Closed
After Tuesday October 1% New Children — Regular Hours
OCTOBER 2024
Monday Oct. 14" Thanksgiving Day School Closed
Thursday Oct. 31% Halloween Party — Regular School Hours Children can come dressed up in
their Halloween costumes
NOVEMBER 2024
Monday Nov. 11" Remembrance Day School Closed
Mon ~ Wed Nov. 18, 19, [ Parent Observations — Regular Hours Sign-up sheet will be available
20 from Wednesday Nov. 6"
Thur & Fri Nov. 21,22 Teacher Parent Conferences fSr:)gmn-\l/J\lloedtheE;Zta Wli}lovb% mavailable
No school for children No classes on }II1121 & 11/22
DECEMBER 2024
Thursday Dec. 19 Book and Gift exchange / pajama day / | Please bring a wrapped new
Rehearsal for Concert (10:00 AM to 12:30 | Pook to school before Monday
PM for everyone.) Dec 16
Pick up at 12:30 PM
Friday Dec. 20 Winter Concert — 10:00 PM to 12:00 PM | Children arrive at 10:00 PM
Concert starts at 10:30 PM

Winter Vacation Period: from Monday December 23" 2024 to Friday January 3™ 2025



http://www.calypsomontessori.com
http://www.calypsomontessori.com

Calypso Montessori School

2474 Prince Edward Street Vancouver BC V5T 1W8 / Tel: 604 266-4416

www.calypsomontessori.com

School Calendar September 2024 — June 2025

Please watch newsletter and bulletin board at www.calypsomontessori.com for changes.

JANUARY 2025
Monday Jan. 6" School reopens after Winter Vacation | Regular School Hours
Friday Jan. 31% Field Trip to Dr. Sun Yat-Sen Classical | Time TBA
Chinese garden
FEBRUARY 2025
Day Date Description Reminder
Wednesday Feb. 5" School Photo Day Regular School Hours
Monday Feb. 17" BC Family Day School Closed
Tuesday Feb. 18" Hand out re-registration forms for | Please ask for a new registration
returning children package for siblings.
Friday Feb. 28" Due day for re-registrations and
siblings’ reqgistrations.
MARCH 2025
Monday Mar. 17" Spring Break starts Spring Break from 3/17 to 3/28
Monday Mar. 31 Classes resume after Spring Break Regular School Hours
APRIL 2025
Friday Apr. 18" Good Friday School Closed
Monday Apr. 21° Easter Monday School Closed
Mon ~ Wed 28t 29t 30t Parent Observations Sign-up sheet will be available
from Wednesday. Apr. 16"
MAY 2025
Thur & Fri st & 2nd Teacher Parent Conferences Sign-up sheet will be available
No school for children. from Wednesday. Apr. 16"
No classes on 5/1 and 5/2.
Friday May 9" Mother’s Day Tea Mothers and Grandparents are
Drop-off : Both AM & PM Classes - 10:00 AM invited to the tea party.
From 10:15 AM to 11:30 AM
Monday May 19" Victoria Day School Closed
JUNE 2025
Thursday June 19" Rehearsal for Concert / Summer | 10:00 AM to 12:30 PM for
Birthday Celebrations Everyone
Pick up @ 12:30 PM
Friday June 20" Year End Concert 10:00 PM ~ 12:00 PM | Children arrive at 10:00 PM
Last Day of School Concert starts at 10:30 PM
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